BUS FARES

RESS™ CITY ROUTE (Mon-Fri

Lassen

(ommunity
PER RIDE College
General Reduced
Di d
$1. | 50¢ S
Susanville
DAILY PASS Garden Apts.
General Reduced ﬁ/
$3 $1.50 ey /
m Y PASS Meadowbrook Bunyan
General | Reduced lpatments ghsh
4 2 Eagle Lake Vill
24l 420 St
m City & County d
Offices Susanville
PASSENGERS CAN REQUEST SopemparketfGk
TRANSFER TICKETS
FOR OTHER SUSANVILLE Burger King
CITY ROUTE. & (hevron
§i
TRANSFER TICKETS Jheander ™ (@) Riverhts i
MUST BE USED SAME DAY - ety
AND ARE VALID FOR O o W Sup rnansren nicwer ‘ R
TWO HOURS Bt » {ll Pz TasTe e ores

[3m_] s

L]
] o 8
Cmu )
G R
Cmls

BUS STOP LOCATIONS

1 Lassen Community College
2 Bunyan & Ash Streets
3 Eagle Lake Village—Paul Bunyan Rd
4 Lassen Manor Apts.
5 Safeway
6 Riverside Dr.
7 Walmart
8 Social Security Office
9 Susan River Apts. (On Demand)
10 Alexander & Riverside
11 Burger King
12 Susanville IGA Market
13 Lassen Historical Museum
14 City & County Offices
15 Meadowbrook Apartments
16 Glenn & Joaquin St.
17 Susanville Garden Apartments
18 Casino (Skyline Rd)

Transfer tickets can only be used
within the city of Susanville.
Cannot be used on the same

route as you boarded.

Riverside
Drive

MORNING ROUTE

10:37

10:42

10:46

10:49

10:53

10:56

11:02

AFTERNOON ROUTE

11:07 | 11:37 §12:07 | 12:37 | 1:07 | 1:37 | 2:07 | 2:37 | 3:07 | 3:37

11:12
11:16

11:42
11:46

12:12
12:16

12:42
12:46

1:42
1:46

2:12
2:16

2:42
2:46

3:12
3:16

3:42
3:46

11:19| 11:49 | 12:19 | 12:49 | 1:19 | 1:49 | 2:19| 2:49 | 3:19

11:23| 11:53 | 12:23 | 12:53 | 1:23 | 1:53 | 2:23 | 2:53 | 3:23

11:26| 11:56 | 12:26 | 12:56 | 1:26 | 1:56 | 2:26 | 2:56 | 3:26

11:32| 12:02 | 12:32 | 1:02 | 1:32 | 2:02 | 2:32 | 3:02 | 3:32



