

	BUS STOP LOCATIONS	MORNING ROUTE			AFTERNOON ROUTE							
	1 Lassen Community College	10:37	11:07	11:37	12:07	12:37	1:07	1:37	2:07	2:37	3:07	3:37
	2 Bunyan & Ash Streets											
	3 Eagle Lake Village—Paul Bunyan Rd											
	4 Lassen Manor Apts.	10:42	11:12	11:42	12:12	12:42	1:12	1:42	2:12	2:42	3:12	3:42
	5 Safeway	10:46	11:16	11:46	12:16	12:46	1:16	1:46	2:16	2:46	3:16	3:46
	6 Riverside Dr.											
	7 Walmart	10:49	11:19	11:49	12:19	12:49	1:19	1:49	2:19	2:49	3:19	
	8 Social Security Office											
	9 Susan River Apts. (On Demand)											
1	O Alexander & Riverside											
1	1 Burger King	10:53	11:23	11:53	12:23	12:53	1:23	1:53	2:23	2:53	3:23	
1	2 Susanville IGA Market											
1	3 Lassen Historical Museum	10:56	11:26	11:56	12:26	12:56	1:26	1:56	2:26	2:56	3:26	
1	4 City & County Offices											
1	5 Meadowbrook Apartments											
1	6 Glenn & Joaquin St.											
1	7 Susanville Garden Apartments											
1	8 Casino (Skyline Rd)	11:02	11:32	12:02	12:32	1:02	1:32	2:02	2:32	3:02	3:32	
						•						•